CAMPIONANDO

LUCCHESE

FIORENTINA

LIVORNO

PISA

PRATO sq.B

CITTA DI PONTEDERA

PISTOIESE

TUTTOCUOIO

AREZZO

PRATO

CARRARESE

EMPOLI

GIORNATA n.21 del 25/03/2017

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI REGIONALI 2003

10

11

12

13

Squadra

@ AREZZO
CARRARESE

0 LUCCHESE
LIVORNO
PISTOIESE

D‘ CITTA DI PONTEDERA
\3 PRATO

g PRATO sq.B
TUTTOCUOIO

ﬁ CITTA DI PONTEDERA sq.B
é EMPOLI
@ FIORENTINA

;) PISA

15 24
85 24
29 24
43 24
17 24
27 24
30 24
69 24
19 24
12 24
56 24
66 24
27 24

18

22

15

11

13

15

11

12

15

16

11

18

46

34

51

25

20

38

101

20

20

88

108

35

70

58

50

36

68

50

52

16

58

52

27

23

44

61

85

-9




